TBM
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Description & Features:
• A general purpose, versatile 1" (25mm) to
6" (150mm) dial, 304 stainless steel thermometer
• Bi-metallic sensing element for reliable readings
• Back, bottom or adjustable angle connection
• Stem length from 2.5" (63mm) and up

TBM
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Option suffix for above order codes only:
6” models flat dial only BG3 = 3” glycerin filling Longer stem lengths are available
AP3 = 3” acrylic lens BG4 = 4” glycerin filling SCK = Socket conversion kit
AP4 = 4” acrylic lens BG5 = 5” glycerin filling Silicone fill is available
AP5 = 5” acrylic lens BG6 = 6” glycerin filling SPG3 = 3”  Shatterproof glass lens
AP6 = 6” acrylic lens DUCT = Aluminum duct flange SPG5 = 5” Shatterproof glass lens
Note: The use of a thermowell is recommended to protect the thermometer from corrosive or damaging environments,
as well as to maintain a closed system during its removal from the process
Dial Size Stem Length Fixed Centre Back Bottom Adjustable Angle
1” (25mm) pocket thermometer 5” (125mm) TBM10050 - -
2” (50mm) lab thermometer 8” (200mm) TBM20080 - -
2” (50mm)
2.5” (63mm) TBM20025 - -
4” (100mm) TBM20040 -                -
6” (150mm) TBM20060 - -
9” (225mm) TBM20090 - -
12” (300mm) TBM20120 - -
3” (75mm)
2.5” (63mm) TBM30025 TBM31025 TBM32025
4” (100mm) TBM30040 TBM31040 TBM32040
6” (150mm) TBM30060 TBM31060 TBM32060
9” (225mm) TBM30090 TBM31090 TBM32090
12” (300mm) TBM30120 TBM31120 TBM32120
4" (100mm)
2.5” (63mm) TBM40025 TBM41025 TBM42025
4" (100mm) TBM40040 TBM41040 TBM42040
6" (150mm)  TBM40060 TBM41060 TBM42060